el Lls- |

1 AZ=zsd &

2  AZpFq s

3 CHEW PEOPLE CHOICE i 4 ##

4  China's Tibet

5 Chinese Science Bulletin # £ i 3%

6 Ciao#

7  Discover Taipei

8  Environment & planning A

9  Environment & planning B

10 Geophysical research letters (online)

11  Geophysics (online)

12  Ground Water

13  Ground Water (online)

14 Interpqtiongl journal of hospitality & tourism
administration

15 Islands

16 Japan Walker

17  Journal of hospitality & tourism research

18 Jou.rnal of hospitality & tourism research
(online)

19  Journal of tourism studies

20 Journal of travel research

21 Journal of travel research (online)

22 Madain Tainan # & 4 & (online)

23  National geographic traveler

24 Or+f @ B

25  Pacific tourism review

26  Science China ,Earth Sciences

27  Science in China Series D,Earth Sciences

28  SeetyitisiRseis

29 Taipel

30 Togo iZ¥s3R

31 Tourism review international

32 Travel + leisure

33 Travel holiday

34  Watch Taiwan g - 4 8

10958 & B 1

1726-5533
1726-5533
2219-5726
1002-0950
1001-6538

2070-3461
0308-518X
0265-8135
0094-8276
0016-8033
0017-467X
0017-467X

1525-6480

0745-7847
1607-4807
1096-3480

1096-3480

1035-4662
0047-2875
0047-2875

0747-0932
2225-787X
1088-4157
1674-7313
1674-7313

2413-7766
1607-2758
1544-2721
0041-2007
0199-025X
2075-7549

< O £ £

SM

BM

BM
SM
BM
BM
BM

8/Yr

BM

~ © £ £ O £

rl

r!

R B R R B

33

wil

SAGE

SAGE

ey



b s Ll

Water resources research (online)

36  Western pacific earth sciences
37 ~3l3 L

38 AKXk (online)

39 s (online)

40 ¥ R RERFRE

41 g ek

42  * ¥ Z 7] (online)

43 & PR {T R

44 % 3.~ # (online)

45 L

46 Lija e LA

47 ¢ oL EEE

48 ¢ W3 AkFla seg

49 ¢ ®WAF R sk (online)
50 ¢ R~ it:3 & (online)

51 ¢ ¥ > )ﬁrﬁ o723k (online)
52 P R EE £ €7

53 ¢ ®&FK

54 ¢ ®a #F(® * &) (online)
55 ¢ Rk

56 ¢ % (online)

57 ¢ W& %A - 323k (online)
58 ¥ Rk Ak (online)

59 ¢ A < F (online)

60 ¢ R4k~ £ (online)

61 7 % . (online)

62 4 p X4z (online)

63 4 PR

64 p %+ 24 %+ (online)
65 = HERFAY

66 v 4

67 < v F=h

68 <~

69 5 A

10958 & B

0043-1397
1609-901X

1005-8842
1000-4831

1012-2729
2304-5965
1017-0820
1007-5828
1819-4559

2222-2782
1015-5856
1671-6272
1672-7819
1001-1889
1025-1464
1002-9591
1002-9591
1025-5761
1025-5761
1007-3949
1007-8568
1671-5357
1007-9971
1004-5384
1007-2527
1727-298X
1001-6406
1012-5434

1022-2952
0511-4772
1819-740X

(%2)
>

< 0 £ £ 5 L £

BM
BM

ol

p
B ¢ R Hp )
B ¢ E

™

™

B ¢ E

™

<

P R
AL
P Ry
=

E

= R
e

Fx &
P R
= R
P R
= R
P R
o P RS
=

o P RS
=

=

=

3

AT EFE L
WA AERLTL)



+ A 3Bk
71 & R Eieih IR
72 # > < 3 (online)
73 HERe L
T4 SEE A £ EHF
75 A< itsegiesk (online)
76 KRR E AT
77 ¥ % (online)
78 % jky § (online)
719 R&F e
80 &£ % (online)
81 #Ei2 %
82 T x T
83 {F# % T (online)
84 & # ¢ = (online)
85 & & A < 32 (online)
86 qr& g
87 &R ek
88 A H
89 4 ¢ # (online)
90 x4 (online)
91 it
92 sm<#
93 £ # (online)
94 e K7 (online)
95 R EB#r> i 224 (online)
96 R RTA T
97 & x ¢ & (online)
98 mEAFUEAR
9 & &ITE
100 =g~ 4
101 &g # # k)| (online)
102 £ ji=4 (online)
103 i F mE I E R
104 R ..z % 7 *% (online)
10958 & B

1018-4481

1001-0483
1812-9099
2219-5769
1008-7214
2221-6448
1004-8510
1005-605X
1990-9098

1023-0335
1023-0335
1000-4076
1005-4960

1021-4607
1816-4587
1009-5241
1673-1679
2307-3799

1003-7802

1673-5161

1009-8569

1819-6063

1011-9078
0452-7402

1990-2662
1671-2706

M
M
Q
Q
A
M
A
Q

BM
BM

BM
BM

BM
BM

BM

BM

v

o P RS
¢

P Ry
¢

P Ry
AL
¢
AL
¢

¢

d E= s
AL
P Ry
¢

¢

¢

o P Ry
o ¢ RS
¢

¢

P Ry
o P RS
P Ry
¢

P Ry
¢

¢

¢

P Ry



106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139

%% (online)
el B <
@ T
*Z@= T (online)
{7 ¥4 # 4 (online)
WXy WA Y
= 2550 (online)
LU RE 1
¥ J& (online)
® Rk F T
Bz &<~ 8 5
B2 ok R 2 i AR R
R I o R 2t
B 7= [
B R B8 3
B - ILARTE
e F
ok (RaR)
EE L
B e
Hayg R
yg# 7 (online)
P ¥z 2% (online)
* 2 1% (online)
55 5% 2_ g5 (online)
3 # 12 (online)
F 15 < 2 (online)
BRf % #r= it (online)
FREF | B
R | §% (online)

2 35.2¢ & (online)

i .fvuﬁ,ﬂﬁ-‘
B4
JE F® 4wz (online)

T

109% & &

1003-5516
2414-0635

1006-7159
1682-5098
1004-3292
1811-5497
0496-3326
1819-6942
2221-142X

1818-5673
1015-8413
1608-2621
1729-5270

1029-3140
1023-3911

1000-4106
1005-1043
1003-0328
1005-3115
1673-6974
1007-6778

1015-8367
1015-8367
1004-020X
1680-1490
1680-1490
1006-7418
1812-6099

BM

BM
BM

SM

BM

< O

<

SM

~©0 £ £ Z

e Y R
¢

# =2
P Ry
¢

P Ry
¢

P Ry
¢

¢

¢

¢

¢

¢

¢

¢

¢

¢

¢

¢
AL
P Ry
AL
P Ry
B ¢ RS
P Ry
AL
¢

v A

FEA R ERLF



141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174

B &

/£ (online)

% * ¢ ®eg &7 (online)
3 % ¢ ®F (online)
§ i e

imiE ¥R 4 (online)
£ Bk E T

8 L5

T8~ Fada
1B H

FET S
TAE gL E
e -l I 2R
$AE IR
TR

cE R L

B &2 & (online)
FHEFR

i Gl

i % 2
BECFEFTE
IR BT [ F 4F
BHFEEPEREF
IR 5 4
BBHaL R

mE T

Eh

%ﬁ_’ i

i 4 (online)
BEE &R E
AR R
LK R E SR
BLLFT T B R

B RS 7 BT
JEL R T

109% & &

1004-4167
1005-4952
1673-9175

1006-074X

1023-0343
1814-6805

0553-8890
0256-257X
0257-5558
1999-1851

1019-9144
2221-2728

1029-3159

2518-9476

1609-4441

1817-9509
1025-5273
1025-5273
1993-6362
1992-5484

M
BM
M

Q
BM

Q

O

SY
BM
Yr/3

Q
A

"

™

=1

v

v 3R]
v R Hp |
¢ R

v ];E];!p :rn]

=4 R Hp |

A gé‘éi#?ﬂﬁ
(Zv/n.ﬁ\/‘?)r'—}ll—’- AL TT)



